
SALADS

DISHES

BREAKFAST

COLD SANDWICHES

DRESSING CHOICES

Scarpellino’s Antipasto Salad  

Served on a bed of greens with pepperoncini, tuna fish, pepperoni, salami, sharp provolone,
olives, roasted peppers, pickled eggplant, pickled mushrooms, and prosciutto

$$10.13House Salad
Iceberg and Romaine, red cabbage, tomato, American cheese, topped with 
homemade croutons

$13.64Chicken Cutlet on the House Salad

$4.50Side House Salad
A healthy scoop of tuna or chicken salad on our House Salad

$13.64

$9.98 

$9.98 
$9.98 
$9.98 
$9.98 
$9.98 
$9.98 
$9.98 

 $0.53 

 $1.58 

$13.39
 

 $8.14

 $8.39

 $9.19

 $5.80
 $5.72

 $4.50

 $4.15

 $13.44

$4.99

Chef’s House Salad 
Ham, turkey, American cheese, sliced hard boiled egg

$13.64House Salad with Tuna Salad or Chicken Salad 

A healthy scoop of tuna or chicken salad on our House Salad

$4.15Potato Salad 8OZ

$4.15Tuna Macaroni Salad 8oz

Ham and Cheese Sandwich $12.59
$15.25

$11.05

$15.96

$13.64 

$13.44

$11.29

$12.34

$13.91

$13.28 

$13.91

$10.49
$11.54

$9.71

$12.34

$11.12

$10.87

$9.98

$10.76

$10.76

$10.49 

$11.54

$11.29

$8.66

$12.86

$11.22

$11.29

 $9.98

$10.45

$11.50

$11.05

$11.33

SUB ROLL WRAP

Our Famous House, Peppercorn Parm, Ranch, French, Olive Oil and Vinegar, Lite Italian, 
Bleu Cheese, 1000 Island, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette

Available on Subs, Hard Rolls, Wheat, Rye, White, Whole Grain, and Wrap

Sm. $3.62  | Lg $4.67

Pastrami Deluxe
with provolone

Salami Genoa Dilusso
With cheese + .99

Tuna Salad
Add cheese .90

Capicola Sub
Add cheese .75

Chicken Salad 
Add cheese .75

Pepperoni  
With provolone

Italian Style Tuna 

Add Cheese .75
Olives, celery, red onion, oil, and vinegar

ProsciuttinI
Mayo and celery

Roast Beef 
With provolone

Turkey Breast
Olives, celery, red onion, oil, and vinegar

Prior to placing an order, please notify your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy.

Cavatelli

Egg Sandwiches

Eggs and Things in a Dish

*Our 3 Egg Omelet

$13.91 $6.25Chicken and Potatoes
$13.18 $6.25Chicken and Rice Pilaf
$13.60 $4.99Meatball in Sauce

With peppers and onions

*Egg Sandwich

Ham and cheese *scramble with toast 
and home fries

3 Smaller pancakes, *2 eggs any style 
with bacon, ham, or sausage

*2 fried eggs on grilled Italian bread with 
sliced avocado, tomato, basil, and Swiss

*Egg whites and cheese on Rye toast

*Egg and Cheese Sandwich

With home fries and toast 

ADD

Includes up to 3 ingredients Cheese (any kind)
Mushrooms, Onions, Tomatoes, 
Basil, Peppers, Broccoli, Spinach.

*2 Eggs Any Style 
*Danny’s Eggs Benedict

Bacon, Ham, Sausage, or Italian Sausage

 EXTRA VEGGIE

*Egg Sandwich with Meat
*Egg Sandwich with Meat and Cheese
*Steak and Egg Sandwich 
*Pastrami and Egg Sandwich

Friday Only

With grilled onions, cheese, lettuce, and tomato

$15.96 $4.99Sausage
$15.25 $4.95Eggplant Parm
$12.50 $6.29Crab Bake with Rice

$16.28Grilled Steak

Wednesdays onlyChicken Cutlets

$13.99

$4.85

Calamari in Sauce 

$12.50

$4.99

Broccoli Rabe 

$15.74Broccoli Rabe with Sausage

$11.79Hot Dogs in Sauce
$13.60

$4.99
Hot Dogs in Sauce with Peppers

$3.68

$13.64Stuffed Sole
$4.85$9.71Baked Penne

$12.50

$4.50
Pork Lollipop

$8.66Macaroni and Cheese

Mini Mac
$12.75Chicken Parm

AS A SIDE

OFF THE GRIDDLE
Pancakes (3)
Chocolate Chip Pancakes(3)
Blueberry Pancakes (3)
Belgian Waffle 

Junie Scap’s French Toast (3)
Cinnamon French Toast (4)
Cinnamon Raisin French Toast (4)
Home Fries

$10.76 
$10.49 

Banana Pancakes(3)
Banana Pancakes with Walnuts (3)

$11.54

SPECIALITY ITEMS
Johnny Fraenza’s Favorite

$11.50The Tanker

$10.45Joe V’s Sandwich 

$9.40Luann’s Favorite

*These items may be served undercooked at customer request. Consuming raw or undercooked meats
, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Prior to placing an order, please notify your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy.
*These items may be served undercooked at customer request. Consuming raw or undercooked meats

, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

RESTAURANT & CATERING
 SCARPELLINO'S



HOT SANDWICHES

THE REST
Bagel with butter or cream cheese 

Grilled Hard Roll with Butter 

Freshly Baked Muffin

New England’s Best Coffee 

Tea 

Toast with Butter

$3.10
$1.67

 $1.52

$2.89

$4.67

BLT
Bacon, Lettuce, and Tomato

Beef Stew Chocolate Bomb $6.29

$6.83Mimis Desserts
$11.54Homemade Manicotte

$6.25Oreo Bash 
$1.04Cookie 
$0.893 for 2

Snapple $2.89

$2.89

$2.89

$3.68

$3.14

$3.14

$3.41

Tea
Gatorade

Monster Energy Drink

Iced Tea
Powerade

Lemonade

Our Famous Lobster Bisque
12 oz. $10.45

 $11.81

16 oz. $12.55

12 oz. $5.51 16 oz. $6.56
House Made Soups

Grilled Cheese
Add Cheese $1.00  | As a slide $8.19

| Add Cheese $1

| Add Cheese $1

| Add Cheese $1

| Add Cheese $1

| Add Cheese $1

| Add Cheese $1

| Add Cheese $1

| Add Cheese $1

| Add Cheese $1

| Add Cheese $1

| Add Cheese $1

| Add Cheese $1

| Add Cheese $0.79

| Add Cheese $1

|Add Cheese $0.9| AS Side $5.75

Calamari in Sauce 
Add Cheese $1.00   | As a slide $7.50

Broccoli Rabe
Add Cheese $0.79  | As a slide $4.73

Broccoli Rabe with Sausage
Add Cheese $1.00  | As a slide $9.19

Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, and Onions
Add Cheese $0.79  

Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, and Grilled Onions
Add Cheese $0.79

Sausage 
Add Cheese $1.00  | As a slide $4.99

$14.65

$8.35

$6.04

$15.74

$12.86

$14.65

$13.64

$14.44

$13.60

Chicken and Potatoes
Add Cheese $1.00  | As a slide $6.25

Chicken Cutlet 
Add Cheese $0.79  
Chicken Parm
Add Cheese $1.00  

Grilled Steak 
Add Cheese $0.95
Hot Dogs In Sauce 
Add Cheese $0.79 

$13.60

$13.64

$13.64 

$16.28

$12.13

$11.81

Calamari in a Spicy Sauce 
Add Cheese $1.00  | As a slide $8.75

$12.59

$10.24

$12.34

$11.50

$12.08

$11.29

$11.29

$11.50

$11.05

Eggplant Parm
Add Cheese $1.00  | As a slide $5.20

$14.65 $11.71

$11.81

$12.13

Hot Dogs with Peppers 
Add Cheese $0.79  

$13.39 $11.29

Meatball in Sauce 

Soups Desserts Drinks

Add Cheese $1.00  

Prior to placing an order, please notify your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy.

$12.55 $10.87

SUB ROLL

$15.38 $11.54 $11.33The Tony Soprano
Chicken cutlet, broccoli rabe, sliced roasted potatoes, and 
melted mozzarella cheese

$15.38 $11.54 $11.33The Mike Mercuriano 
Cut up chicken cutlet, sharp provolone, lettuce, tomato, 
mayo, tossed to order

$15.38 $11.54 $11.33The Jane DolL
Eggplant (white), sliced tomato, and fresh basil 
with mozzarella

$15.38 $11.54 $11.33The Sweet Lorraine
Italian style tuna, tomato, and roasted peppers with 
provolone and red onion

$15.38 $11.54 $11.33The Park St. Special 
Prosciuttini (pepper ham), salami, pepperoni, capacola, 
provolone, roasted peppers, and picked eggplant

$14.27 $11.81 $14.69The Cal Grazioso 
Suffrito

$17.80 $13.07The Joe Mortali Bomb
Grilled steak and cheese with bacon, mushrooms, 
onions, and hot peppers

$15.38 $11.54 $11.33The Joe Duck
Grilled Italian sausage, roasted potatoes, hot peppers, 
grilled onions, and melted provolone

$15.38 $11.54 $11.33The Uncle Danny’s
Meatballs with ricotta cheese, melted mozzarella, and 
a little sauce, Baked in the oven

$15.38 $11.54 $11.33The College St. Combo
Ham, salami, pepperoni, provolone, lettuce and tomato, 
onions, roasted peppers, oil, and vinegar

$11.33 $8.50 The Phildo Sub
Potatoes and Eggs

$15.38 $11.54 $11.33Pork Palumbo
Sliced grilled pork with sliced roasted potatoes, onions, 
and hot peppers with grated and provolone cheese

$15.38 $11.54 $11.33The Johnny DeAngelo
Porketta, broccoli rabe, roasted peppers, and grated 
provolone cheese

$17.80 $13.07The Little Joe Mortali Bomb
Sliced grilled chicken with onions, mushrooms, hot 
peppers, bacon, and American cheese

$12.50 $11.81 $11.29My Christina Sub
Sliced grilled chicken with roasted red peppers, lettuce 
and tomato, and sliced red onion

LEGENDARY SANDWICHES SUB ROLL WRAP

Sm. $3.62  | Lg $4.46

*These items may be served undercooked at customer request. Consuming raw or undercooked meats
, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Prior to placing an order, please notify your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy.
*These items may be served undercooked at customer request. Consuming raw or undercooked meats

, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.


