### SALADS

### SCARPELLINO'S ANTIPASTO SALAD

Served on a bed of greens with pepperoncini, tuna fish, pepperoni, salami, sharp provolone, olives, roasted peppers, pickled eggplant, pickled mushrooms, and prosciutto

HOUSE SALAD	<sup>\$</sup> \$10.13
Iceberg and Romaine, red cabbage, tomato, American cheese, topped with	
	\$Л БА
SIDE HOUSE SALAD. A healthy scoop of tuna or chicken salad on our House Salad	
HOUSE SALAD WITH TUNA SALAD OR CHICKEN SALAD	<sup>\$</sup> 13.64
A healthy scoop of tuna or chicken salad on our House Salad	
CHEF'S HOUSE SALAD	· · · · · · · . <sup>\$</sup> 13.64
Ham, turkey, American cheese, sliced hard boiled egg	
CHICKEN CUTLET ON THE HOUSE SALAD	<sup>\$</sup> 13.64
POTATO SALAD 802	<sup>\$</sup> 4.15
TUNA MACARONI SALAD 80Z	
DRESSING CHOICES	

Our Famous House, Peppercorn Parm, Ranch, French, Olive Oil and Vinegar, Lite Italian, Bleu Cheese, 1000 Island, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette

### COLD SANDWICHES

Available on Subs, Hard Rolls, Wheat, Rye, White, Whole Grain, and Wrap

	SUB	ROLL	WRAP
HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$ <b>12.59</b>	\$10.49	\$11.29
PASTRAMI DELUXE with provolone	<sup>\$</sup> 15.25	<sup>\$</sup> 11.54	
<b>PEPPERONI</b> With provolone	\$11.05	\$9.71	\$ <b>8.66</b>
<b>ROAST BEEF</b> With provolone	\$ <b>15.96</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 12.34	\$ <b>12.86</b>
TURKEY BREAST Olives, celery, red onion, oil, and vinegar	\$ <b>13.64</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 11.12	\$ <b>11.22</b>
SALAMI GENOA DILUSSO With cheese + .99	\$ <b>13.44</b>	\$10.87	<sup>\$</sup> 11.29
CAPICOLA SUB Add cheese .75	\$ <b>11.29</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 9.98	\$ <b>9.98</b>
PROSCIUTTINI Mayo and celery	<sup>\$</sup> 12.34	\$10.76	\$ <b>10.45</b>
TUNA SALAD Add cheese .90	\$13.91	\$10.76	\$ <b>11.50</b>
CHICKEN SALAD Add cheese .75	\$ <b>13.28</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 10.49	\$11.05
ITALIAN STYLE TVNA Olives, celery, red onion, oil, and vinegar Add Cheese .75	\$13.91	<sup>\$</sup> 11.54	\$ <b>11.33</b>



# -BREAKFAST

#### EGG SANDWICHES

*Egg Sandwich	<b>.</b> * <b>4.15</b>
Egg ond Cheese Sandwich *Egg Sandwich with Meat *Egg Sandwich with Meat and Cheese	\$4.50
*Eag Sandwich with Meat	\$5.72
*Fog Sandwich with Meat and Cheese	\$5.80
*Steak and Egg Sandwich	\$9.19
*Pastrami and Egg Sandwich	\$8.39
EGGS AND THINGS IN A DISH	
*2 Eggs Any Style	\$8.14
*Danny's Eggs Benedict	<sup>\$</sup> .13.39
*OUP 3 FGG OMFLET	

With home fries and toast	\$13.4
Includes up to 3 ingredients Cheese	
Mushrooms, Onions, Tomatoes, Basil, Peppers, Broccoli, Spinach.	
ADD	\$1.5

ADD	
Bacon, Ham, Sausage, or Italian Sausage	
EXTRA VEGGIE	

## OFF THE GRIDDLE

PANCAKES (3)	\$9.98
CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES(3)	\$9.98
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES (3)	\$9.98
BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$9.98
JUNIE SCAP'S FRENCH TOAST (3)	\$9.98
CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST (4)	
CINNAMON RAISIN FRENCH TOAST (4)	\$9.98
HOME FRIES	g \$ <b>4.67</b>
BANANA PANCAKES(3)	\$10.76
BANANA PANCAKES WITH WALNUTS (3)	\$10.49

## -SPECIALITY ITEMS

* <b>8.14</b> *13.39	JOHNNY FRAENZA'S FAVORITE Ham and cheese *scramble with toast and home fries	. <sup>\$</sup> .11.54
<sup>\$</sup> <b>13.44</b> ny kind)	<b>THE TANKER</b> 3 Smaller pancakes, *2 eggs any style with bacon, ham, or sausage	<sup>\$</sup> 11.50
\$ <b>1.58</b>	JOE V'S SANDWICH *2 fried eggs on grilled Italian bread with sliced avocado, tomato, basil, and Swiss	<sup>\$</sup> .10.45
\$ <b>0.53</b>	LUANN'S FAVORITE	\$9.40

AS A SIDE

### DISHES

CAVATELLI	<sup>\$</sup> 9.98	: \$4.99
CHICKEN AND POTATOES	\$13.91	\$6.25
CHICKEN AND RICE PILAF	. \$13.18	\$6.25
MEATBALL IN SAUCE	. \$13.60	\$4.99
SAUSAGE With peppers and onions	. \$15.96	: \$4.99
EGGPLANT PARM	\$15.25	: \$ <b>4.95</b>
CRAB BAKE WITH RICE	\$12.50	\$6.29
HOT DOGS IN SAUCE	\$11.79	\$4.99
HOT DOGS IN SAUCE WITH PEPPERS		\$4.85
STUFFED SOLE Friday Only		: <b>\$4.99</b>
BAKED PENNE	\$9.71	: <b>\$4.85</b>
MACARONI AND CHEESE	. \$ <b>8.66</b>	\$4.50
PORK LOLLIPOP	\$12.50	
BROCCOLI RABE	\$ <b>12.50</b>	
MINI MAC	\$ <b>3.68</b>	
CHICKEN PARM		
<b>GRILLED STEAK</b> With grilled onions, cheese, lettuce, and tomato	\$16.28	
CALAMARI IN SAUCE	\$13.99	
BROCCOLI RABE WITH SAUSAGE	\$ <b>15.74</b>	
CHICKEN CUTLETS Wednesdays only		

Prior to placing an order, please notify your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy. \*These items may be served undercooked at customer request. Consuming raw or undercooked meats , poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Prior to placing an order, please notify your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy. \*These items may be served undercooked at customer request. Consuming raw or undercooked meats , poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

SOUPS		DESSERTS		DRINKS	
Beef Stew	\$11.81	Chocolate Bomb	<sup>\$</sup> 6.29	Snapple	<sup>\$</sup> 2.89
		Mimis Desserts	<sup>\$</sup> 6.83	Теа	<sup>\$</sup> 2.89
Our Famous Lobst		Homemade Manicotte	<sup>\$</sup> 11.54	Gatorade	<sup>\$</sup> 2.89
12 oz. \$ <b>10.45</b> 16	oz. <b>\$12.55</b>	Oreo Bash	<sup>\$</sup> 6.25	Lemonade	\$3.41
House Made Soup	20	Cookie	<sup>\$</sup> 1.04	Iced Tea	\$3.14
12 oz. <b>\$5.51</b> 16 o		3 for 2	<sup>\$</sup> 0.89	Powerade	\$3.14
				Monster Energy Drink	\$3.68

[](	)T(	SA	M	Dh	П	F
		STU	IL			F

BLT Bacon, Lettuce, and Tomato	<sup>\$</sup> 8.35		
GRILLED CHEESE Add Cheese \$1.00   As a slide \$8.19	<sup>\$</sup> 6.04	SUB	ROLL
CALAMARI IN SAVCE Add Cheese \$1.00   As a slide \$7.50		<sup>\$</sup> 14.65	\$11.81
CALAMARI IN A SPICY SAUCE Add Cheese \$1.00   As a slide \$8.75		<sup>\$</sup> 15.74	\$ <b>12.59</b>
BROCCOLI RABE Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 0.79   As a slide <sup>\$</sup> 4.73		\$12.86	\$10.24
BROCCOLI RABE WITH SAUSAGE Add Cheese \$1.00   As a slide \$9.19		<sup>\$</sup> 14.65	\$12.34
BURGER WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, AND ONIONS Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 0.79		\$13.64	\$ <b>11.50</b>
BURGER WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, AND GRILLED ONIONS Add Cheese \$0.79		\$14.44	\$12.08
SAUSAGE Add Cheese \$1.00   As a slide \$4.99		<sup>\$</sup> 13.60	\$11.29
CHICKEN AND POTATOES Add Cheese \$1.00   As a slide \$6.25		\$13.60	<sup>\$</sup> 11.29
CHICKEN CUTLET Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 0.79		<sup>\$</sup> 13.64	\$ <b>11.50</b>
CHICKEN PARM Add Cheese \$1.00		\$13.64	\$11.05
EGGPLANT PARM Add Cheese \$1.00   As a slide \$5.20		<sup>\$</sup> 14.65	\$11.71
GRILLED STEAK Add Cheese <sup>s</sup> 0.95		<sup>\$</sup> 16.28	\$ <b>11.81</b>
HOT DOCS IN SAVCE Add Cheese <sup>§</sup> 0.79		\$12.13	\$12.13
HOT DOCS WITH PEPPERS Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 0.79		<sup>\$</sup> 13.39	\$11.29
MEATBALL IN SAUCE Add Cheese <sup>\$1,00</sup>		<sup>\$</sup> 12.55	: \$10.87

Prior to placing an order, please notify your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy. \*These items may be served undercooked at customer request. Consuming raw or undercooked meats , poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

LEGENDARY SANDWICHES	SUB	ROLL	WRAP
<b>THE TONY SOPRANO</b>   Add Cheese <sup>s</sup> 1 Chicken cutlet, broccoli rabe, sliced roasted potatoes, and melted mozzarella cheese	\$ <b>15.38</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 11.54	\$ <b>11.33</b>
THE MIKE MERCURIANO   Add Cheese <sup>s</sup> 1 Cut up chicken cutlet, sharp provolone, lettuce, tomato, mayo, tossed to order	\$ <b>15.38</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 11.54	\$11.33
<b>THE JANE DOLL</b>   Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> ] Eggplant (white), sliced tomato, and fresh basil with mozzarella	\$ <b>15.38</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 11.54	*11.33
THE SWEET LORRAINE I Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 1 talian style tuna, tomato, and roasted peppers with provolone and red onion	\$ <b>15.38</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 11.54	\$11.33
<b>THE PARK ST. SPECIAL</b>   Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 1 Prosciuttini (pepper ham), salami, pepperoni, capacola, provolone, roasted peppers, and picked eggplant	\$ <b>15.38</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 11.54	\$11.33
THE CAL GRAZIOSO  Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 0.9  As Side <sup>\$</sup> 5.75 Suffrito	\$14.27	\$11.81	\$14.69
<b>THE JOE MORTALI BOMB</b>   Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 1 Grilled steak and cheese with bacon, mushrooms, onions, and hot peppers	\$ <b>17.80</b>	\$13.07	
THE JOE DUCK   Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 1 Grilled Italian sausage, roasted potatoes, hot peppers, grilled onions, and melted provolone	<sup>\$</sup> 15.38	<sup>\$</sup> 11.54	\$11.33
THE UNCLE DANNY'S   Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 1 Meatballs with ricotta cheese, melted mozzarella, and a little sauce, Baked in the oven	\$ <b>15.38</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 11.54	\$11.33
<b>THE COLLEGE ST. COMBO</b>   Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 1 Ham, salami, pepperoni, provolone, lettuce and tomato, onions, roasted peppers, oil, and vinegar	\$ <b>15.38</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 11.54	\$11.33
<b>THE PHILDO SUB</b>   Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 1 Potatoes and Eggs	\$11.33	<sup>\$</sup> 8.50	
<b>PORK PALUMB0</b>   Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 1 Sliced grilled pork with sliced roasted potatoes, onions, and hot peppers with grated and provolone cheese	<sup>\$</sup> 15.38	<sup>\$</sup> 11.54	\$11.33
THE JOHNNY DEANGELO   Add Cheese <sup>s</sup> 1 Porketta, broccoli rabe, roasted peppers, and grated provolone cheese	\$ <b>15.38</b>	<sup>\$</sup> 11.54	\$ <b>11.33</b>
THE LITTLE JOE MORTALI BOMB   Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 0.79 Sliced grilled chicken with onions, mushrooms, hot peppers, bacon, and American cheese	\$ <b>17.80</b>	\$13.07	
MY CHRISTINA SUB   Add Cheese <sup>\$</sup> 1 Sliced grilled chicken with roasted red peppers, lettuce and tomato, and sliced red onion	<sup>\$</sup> 12.50	<sup>\$</sup> 11.81	\$11.29

GRILLED HARD ROLL WITH BUTTER				. \$ <b>1.67</b>
FRESHLY BAKED MUFFIN				<sup>\$</sup> 1.52
TOAST WITH BUTTER				.\$4.67
NEW ENGLAND'S BEST COFFEE				
ΤΕΑ		 	 	\$2.89

Prior to placing an order, please notify your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy. \*These items may be served undercooked at customer request. Consuming raw or undercooked meats , poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.